■ Product Image
Color/Bracket/Lamp number in kind prevail.
■ Product Specification
Model DS-TLSLD-LED100
Input Voltage ■ AC 220 V □ DC 24V
Input Current ≥0.48A
Rated Power 100W±10%
Power Factor ≥0.95
LED Brand □Cree □Osram ■Philips
Color Temperature ■3000K ■4000K ■5000K ■ Others
Luminous Flux ≥11000lm
Color Rendering Index 70
Optics Angle 95*157
Control Mode ■ Switch ■Dimming □Others
Insulation Grade ■ Ⅰ □Ⅱ □Ⅲ
Luminous Adjustable Angle ■ non-adjustable □adjustable
Power Installation Method
□Split ■Integrated Internally □Integrated
Externally
Lamp Installation Method ■ Open □Buried □Embedded
Pole Specification □Φ40 ■Φ60 □Φ80
Lamp Material Aluminum 6063+PC
Working Temperature -20℃～+45℃
Working Humidity 0-90% RH
Level of protection (IP) IP65
Executive Standard GB7000.1-2015 GB7000.201-2008
Dimension(mm) L557*W330*H107 mm
Weight 5.5 kg
Service Life (H) ≥30000
■ Outline Drawing
Unit：mm
■ Packaging Drawing
Packag
e
Dimension：602*375*145 mm, AB Corrugated carton, Industrial packaging
Number： 1PCS